HOSE SPECIFICATIONS
Liner Material: PTFE (Teflon)
Braid Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Swivel Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Temperature Range: -65° - 450° F
Pipe Connection Type Female JIC
Work Medium: Oil, gas, chemical, salty water, vacuum/
steam lines, spray paint, marine/military,
aerospace, biomedical, industrial
adhesive, paper mill.
Specifications Met: SAE 100R14
RoHS RoHS (2015/863/EU) Compliant
Thread (in) Length (in) Dimensions (in) Pressure (psi)
Part No. Size Size Inner Dia. PTFE Hose
Thickness
Bending
Radius
Working
Pressure Burst Pressure
SSH2404F  1/4 " JIC  24 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH4804F 1/4 “ JIC 48 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH6004F 1/4 “ JIC 60 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH7204F 1/4 “ JIC 72 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH9604F 1/4 “ JIC 96 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH14404F 1/4 “ JIC 144 0.248 0.039 1.102 2104 8416
SSH2406F 3/8 “ JIC  24 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
SSH4806F 3/8 “ JIC 48 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
BVV™ Page 1 Date: 06/15/2022
BVV™ 37° JIC BRAIDED STAINLESS STEEL
HOSE
Technical Data Sheet
WWW.SHOPBVV.COM  |  SUPPORT@SHOPBVV.COM
HOSE SPECIFICATIONS
Thread (in) Length (in) Dimensions (in) Pressure (psi)
Part No. Size Size Inner Dia. PTFE Hose
Thickness
Bending
Radius
Working
Pressure Burst Pressure
SSH6006F 3/8 “ JIC 60 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
SSH7206F 3/8 “ JIC 72 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
SSH9606F 3/8 “ JIC 96 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
SSH14406F 3/8 “ JIC 144 0.394 0.039 1.575 1923 7690
SSH2408F 1/2 “ JIC  24 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH4808F 1/2 “ JIC 48 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH6008F 1/2 “ JIC 60 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH7208F 1/2 “ JIC 72 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH9608F 1/2 “ JIC 96 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH14408F 1/2 “ JIC 144 0.512 0.039 2.756 1524 6094
SSH4812 3/4 “ JIC 48 0.748 0.059 7.480 1016 4063
SSH4816 1 “ JIC 48 0.984 0.059 10.630 544 2177
BVV™ Page 2 Date: 06/15/2022
BVV™ 37° JIC BRAIDED STAINLESS STEEL
HOSE
Technical Data Sheet
WWW.SHOPBVV.COM  |  SUPPORT@SHOPBVV.COM